
Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 3.DBV DEM Pkte

0 03-019402 Kicklitz Matthias 2002 Horner TV HAM N 0 0 0

0 01-132572 Sonnenschein Aaron 2002 BV RW Wesel NRW W 0 0 0

1 04-076922 Schmidt Marvin 2002 BV Gifhorn NIS N 1 1 2

2 02-041148 Bahro Matti-Luka 2002 TuS Neuenhausen RHP M 6 2 8

3 07-034022 Braun Jonas 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 5 3 8

4 07-035874 Persin David 2001 ASV Niederndorf BAY SO 3 5 8

5 07-036981 Adam Leander 2001 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 4 6 10

6 11-056261 Mickel Tobias 2003 SV Fischbach RHP M 2 10 12

7 05-037498 Peeters Orlando 2001 PTSV Konstanz BAW SO 10 4 14

8 08-012517 Oei Kian-Yu 2003 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 8 7 15

9 01-132917 Stratenko Daniel 2002 TV Blomberg NRW W 7 8 15

10 02-042785 Dumler Christian 2001 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 9 9 18

11 07-036996 Bussler Philip 2001 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 11 13 24

12 06-152818 Wang Ben 2001 SSV Wichernschule HAM N 13 13 26

13 17-061001 Herbst Holger 2002 BV Gifhorn NIS N 17 11 28

14 02-043715 Rügheimer Lars 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 17 12 29

15 01-132519 Peters Bennet 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 13 17 30

16 01-135667 Schmitz Corvin 2001 TV Refrath NRW W 13 20 33

17 07-037123 Seibel Justin 2002 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 12 21 33

18 02-043526 Ali Anosch 2003 TG Unterliederbach HES M 21 13 34

18 18-001871 Wohlgemuth Florian 2001 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 21 13 34

20 07-034157 Redelbach Joshua 2001 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 13 21 34

21 04-077153 Huth Thies 2002 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 19 19 38

22 07-038676 Maurer Kilian Ming-Zhe 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 21 18 39

22 01-132609 Schmalstieg Tim 2001 DJK VfL 19 Willich NRW W 19 21 40
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0 07-036216 Spöri Ann-Kathrin 2001 TuS Geretsried BAY SO 0 0 0

1 02-043233 Bittner Mareike 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 1 2 3

2 05-033837 Kölmel Xenia 2001 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 2 3 5

3 11-007801 Marino Chiara 2002 TuS Neuenhausen RHP M 4 4 8

4 01-151957 Margaryan Knarik 2001 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 3 6 9

5 01-128502 Bergedick Sarah-Katrin 2002 Gladbecker FC NRW W 5 5 10

6 02-042731 Huang Caroline 2002 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 6 9 15

7 06-152188 Zabinski Kaja 2001 TSV Trittau HAM N 10 7 17

8 04-076126 Beecken Michelle 2001 BV Gifhorn NIS N 9 10 19

9 07-035669 Weigert Christina 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 8 11 19

10 07-036170 Molodet Sarah 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 7 13 20

11 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 21 1 22

12 02-043472 Krax Alena 2002 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 21 1 22

13 01-132041 Giesler Selina 2001 1.BC Beuel NRW W 11 13 24

14 02-042996 Jung Merret 2001 BV Friedrichsdorf HES M 12 13 25

15 07-037031 Rudert Friederike 2002 ASV Möhrendorf 1947 BAY SO 21 8 29

16 18-001970 Nguyen Dan Phuong 2001 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 13 17 30

17 07-038210 Schobel Riccarda 2002 TV 1862 Unterdürrbach BAY SO 13 18 31

18 01-130412 Kretschmer Leonie 2001 Hülser SV NRW W 13 19 32

19 04-077702 Schöffski Florentine 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 21 12 33

19 08-012919 Wagner Lucie 2002 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 13 21 34

21 13-011278 Such Laura 2001 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 17 20 37

22 04-091381 Borchard Annika 2001 SG Vechelde/Lengede NIS N 17 21 38

23 05-041928 Grimm Sarina 2002 TV Rottenburg BAW SO 19 21 40

24 01-136054 Jünemann Paula 2001 SCU Lüdinghausen NRW W 19 21 40
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Rl Spieler-ID Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

0 03-019402 Kicklitz Matthias 2002 Horner TV HAM N 0 0 0

0 01-132572 Sonnenschein Aaron 2002 BV RW Wesel NRW W 0 0 0

1 15-001218 Bebernitz Fabian 2001 BSC95 Schwerin MVP N 3 1 4

1 08-012292 Riha Anton 2001 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 3 1 4

2 04-077153 Huth Thies 2002 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 4 2 6

2 04-076922 Schmidt Marvin 2002 BV Gifhorn NIS N 4 2 6

3 07-035874 Persin David 2001 ASV Niederndorf BAY SO 2 4 6

3 07-036833 Scheiel Pascal 2001 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 2 4 6

4 07-034022 Braun Jonas 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 1 6 7

4 07-034157 Redelbach Joshua 2001 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 1 6 7

5 08-012517 Oei Kian-Yu 2003 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 8 3 11

5 08-012286 Stommel Yannick 2001 SV Berliner Braureien BBB N 8 3 11

6 02-043715 Rügheimer Lars 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 6 5 11

6 02-042785 Dumler Christian 2001 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 6 5 11

7 02-041148 Bahro Matti-Luka 2002 TuS Neuenhausen RHP M 5 7 12

7 11-009322 Arnu Vincent 2001 SV Fischbach RHP M 5 7 12

8 01-132609 Schmalstieg Tim 2001 DJK VfL 19 Willich NRW W 7 9 16

8 01-135667 Schmitz Corvin 2001 TV Refrath NRW W 7 9 16

9 07-037167 Schnabel Matthias 2001 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 10 8 18

9 07-037123 Seibel Justin 2002 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 10 8 18

10 05-037498 Peeters Orlando 2001 PTSV Konstanz BAW SO 13 10 23

11 08-013843 Huß Theodor 2002 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 10 13 23

11 17-061001 Herbst Holger 2002 BV Gifhorn NIS N 10 13 23

12 01-132519 Peters Bennet 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 13 11 24

12 01-128954 Kausemann Marcello 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 13 11 24

13 10-010407 Sartor Finn-Lukas 2001 TB Andernach RHL M 9 17 26

13 18-001871 Wohlgemuth Florian 2001 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 9 17 26

14 05-040746 Popp Denis 2001 PTSV Konstanz BAW SO 17 10 27

15 04-089607 Schlegel Alexander 2002 Post SV Leer NIS N 17 12 29

15 06-152818 Wang Ben 2001 SSV Wichernschule HAM N 17 12 29

16 13-011606 Scheller Simon 2002 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 12 17 29

16 13-011605 Fischer Philipp 2002 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 12 17 29

17 02-043526 Ali Anosch 2003 TG Unterliederbach HES M 17 13 30

17 02-044232 Schmidt Nils 2003 TV Hofheim HES M 17 13 30

17 01-139321 Bourakkadi Malik 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 17 13 30

17 01-134848 Dubrau Nils 2003 1.BV Mülheim NRW W 17 13 30

17 07-038676 Maurer Kilian Ming-Zhe 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 17 13 30

17 07-036132 Blaumoser Julian 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 17 13 30

20 05-036025 Alt Mathis 2001 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 13 17 30

20 07-038363 Nickl Niclas 2002 TV Augsburg 1847 BAY SO 13 17 30

20 07-038263 Näser Jens 2002 ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg BAY SO 13 17 30

20 01-147524 Yek Kian 2002 PSV Gelsenkirchen-Buer NRW W 13 17 30

20 01-132577 Grgas Hendrik 2002 BV RW Wesel NRW W 13 17 30
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1 07-037031 Rudert Friederike 2002 ASV Möhrendorf 1947 BAY SO 2 4 6

1 07-035669 Weigert Christina 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 2 4 6

2 02-042731 Huang Caroline 2002 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 4 5 9

2 11-007801 Marino Chiara 2002 Post SV Ludwigshafen RHP M 4 5 9

3 02-043233 Bittner Mareike 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 1 10 11

3 07-036170 Molodet Sarah 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 1 10 11

4 01-130412 Kretschmer Leonie 2001 Hülser SV NRW W 6 6 12

4 01-136054 Jünemann Paula 2001 SCU Lüdinghausen NRW W 6 6 12

5 01-151957 Margaryan Knarik 2001 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 7 7 14

5 01-142221 Marquardt Julie 2001 TSV Heimaterde Mülheim NRW W 7 7 14

6 06-152188 Zabinski Kaja 2001 TSV Trittau HAM N 3 11 14

6 04-076126 Beecken Michelle 2001 BV Gifhorn NIS N 3 11 14

7 08-012554 Hartmann Tomke 2001 BC Potsdam BBB N 5 12 17

7 04-091381 Borchard Annika 2001 SG Vechelde/Lengede NIS N 5 12 17

8 01-128502 Bergedick Sarah-Katrin 2002 Gladbecker FC NRW W 17 1 18

8 05-033837 Kölmel Xenia 2001 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 17 1 18

9 04-077702 Schöffski Florentine 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 17 2 19

9 04-090091 Schindler Leonie 2003 SV Harkenbleck NIS N 17 2 19

10 04-070589 Pfaffe Frederike 2001 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 10 9 19

10 08-012919 Wagner Lucie 2002 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 10 9 19

11 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 17 3 20

11 18-001971 Tirschmann Tabea 2003 TSV Meiningen THÜ M 17 3 20

12 07-037902 Hartmann Sabine 2001 TV 1862 Unterdürrbach BAY SO 13 8 21

12 07-035968 Suffel Lara 2001 TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld BAY SO 13 8 21

13 04-089813 Reu Patricia 2002 TuS Schwinde NIS N 9 13 22

13 04-077143 Vrielmann Stina 2002 TuS Neuenhaus NIS N 9 13 22

14 02-043472 Krax Alena 2002 1. BV Maintal HES M 11 13 24

14 18-001970 Nguyen Dan Phuong 2001 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 11 13 24

15 13-011278 Such Laura 2001 1. BC Bischmisheim SAA M 12 13 25

15 10-011366 Emig Sophie 2002 BC Trier RHL M 12 13 25

16 02-042996 Jung Merret 2001 BV Friedrichsdorf HES M 8 17 25

16 02-043098 Scheele Isabel 2002 TV Bensheim HES M 8 17 25

17 05-039264 Kervio Mathilde 2001 BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen BAW SO 13 13 26

17 05-043048 Schirmer Lea 2001 BV Rastatt BAW SO 13 13 26

18 01-138879 Becker Nina 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 13 17 30

18 01-139336 Jaenichen Hannah 2002 1.BC Beuel NRW W 13 17 30

18 01-129307 Graupner Luca 2001 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 13 17 30

18 01-134627 Bredenbals Eileen 2001 BC Phönix Hövelhof NRW W 13 17 30

DBV Rangliste 2017 / 2018  U17 MD

13.11.2017



Rl Spieler-Id Name Vorname Geb.J. Verein Lv Gr 1.DBV 2.DBV DEM Pkte

0 03-019402 Kicklitz Matthias 2002 Horner TV HAM N 0 0 0

1 08-012517 Oei Kian-Yu 2003 SV Berliner Brauereien BBB N 1 1 2

2 07-034022 Braun Jonas 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 2 3 5

3 01-132917 Stratenko Daniel 2002 TV Blomberg NRW W 6 2 8

4 01-135667 Schmitz Corvin 2001 TV Refrath NRW W 5 4 9

5 02-043715 Rügheimer Lars 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 4 5 9

6 04-076922 Schmidt Marvin 2002 BV Gifhorn NIS N 3 8 11

7 02-041148 Bahro Matti-Luka 2002 TuS Neuhofen RHP M 7 6 13

8 07-035874 Persin David 2001 ASV Niederndorf BAY SO 8 7 15

9 02-042785 Dumler Christian 2001 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 9 9 18

10 17-061001 Herbst Holger 2002 BV Gifhorn NIS N 11 10 21

11 18-001871 Wohlgemuth Florian 2001 VSG 70 Bad Frankenhausen THÜ M 10 13 23

12 01-132609 Schmalstieg Tim 2001 DJK VfL 19 Willich NRW W 13 12 25

13 05-037498 Peeters Orlando 2001 PTSV Konstanz BAW SO 12 13 25

14 07-038676 Maurer Kilian Ming-Zhe 2003 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 15 11 26

15 04-089607 Schlegel Alexander 2002 Post SV Leer NIS N 15 13 28

15 06-152479 Dresp Jonathan 2004 Horner TV HAM N 15 13 28

17 15-001218 Bebernitz Fabian 2001 BSC95 Schwerin MVP N 13 17 30

17 08-013857 Müller Paul 2002 TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf BBB N 13 17 30

17 07-036833 Scheiel Pascal 2001 TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 BAY SO 13 17 30
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0 06-152304 Moszczynski Emma 2001 Horner TV HAM N 0 0 0

1 06-152657 Nguyen Thuc Phuong 2003 Horner TV HAM N 1 1 2

2 05-033837 Kölmel Xenia 2001 TSG Dossenheim BAW SO 2 3 5

3 01-128502 Bergedick Sarah-Katrin 2002 Gladbecker FC NRW W 6 2 8

4 07-036170 Molodet Sarah 2002 TV Refrath NRW W 5 4 9

5 02-043233 Bittner Mareike 2002 TV Hofheim HES M 4 5 9

6 04-077702 Schöffski Florentine 2003 SG Pennigsehl/Liebenau NIS N 3 8 11

7 11-007801 Marino Chiara 2002 TuS Neuhofen RHP M 7 6 13

8 07-035669 Weigert Christina 2001 TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenburg BAY SO 8 7 15

9 02-042731 Huang Caroline 2002 SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil HES M 9 9 18

10 04-089813 Reu Patricia 2002 TuS Schwinde NIS N 11 10 21

11 18-001970 Nguyen Dan Phuong 2001 SV GutsMuths Jena THÜ M 10 13 23

12 01-130412 Kretschmer Leonie 2001 Hülser SV NRW W 13 12 25

13 05-043048 Schirmer Lea 2001 BV Rastatt BAW SO 12 13 25

14 07-038578 Hamm Ronja 2003 TSV Haunstetten BAY SO 15 11 26

15 04-077143 Vrielmann Stina 2002 TuS Neuenhaus NIS N 15 13 28

15 08-012552 Kanschik Michelle 2004 BC Potsdam BBB N 15 13 28

17 06-152188 Zabinski Kaja 2001 TSV Trittau HAM N 13 17 30

17 08-012919 Wagner Lucie 2002 SG Empor Brandenburger Tor BBB N 13 17 30

17 16-007563 Klügel Lucy 2001 SG Bräunsdorf SAC SO 13 17 30
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